E-mail : orders@smartscience.co.th Tel : (+66)98-8250970 Tel : (+66)2-077-7593
SMART SCIENCE CO., LTD. 80/379 Khlong Nueng, Khlong Luang, Pathum Thani
บริษัท สมารท์ ไซเอนซ์ จํากัด 80/379 ถนนพหลโยธิน, ต.คลองหนึ่ง, อ.คลองหลวง, จ.ปทุมธานี
เลือกชม/ส่ังซ้ือสินค้า ออนไลน์ไดแ้ลว้
บริษัท สมาร์ท ไซเอนซ์ จํากัด
CONTENTS
• Water Bath
• Water Bath Shaker
Price List 2023-2024
MyBath
BEADBATH DUO
SB-12L Shaking Water Bath
* ราคายังไม�รวมภาษี 7%
- Hinged lid (included) also removable
- Quik-CAL™ user calibration function
- Seamless, stainless steel chamber
- Temperature range Heating: Ambient +5° to 105°C
(# B2000-4-E) MyBath™ 4L Digital Water Bath   ราคา 57,750 บาท*
(# B2000-8-E) MyBath™ 8L Digital Water Bath   ราคา 63,550 บาท*
(# B2000-12-E) MyBath™ 12L Digital Water Bath   ราคา 75,790 บาท*
-Two separate modes for BEADS or WATER
-Quik-Cal™, simple in-lab calibration function
-Offers all of the advantages of a “Bead Bath”
*Eliminates constant refills (Burn-out protection)
*Easy (accessory free) securing of tubes and bottles
*Allows angled incubations
*Runs constant (no wait for heat-up)
-Temperature range Heating: Ambient +5° to 80°C (Water)
Ambient +5° to 70°C (Bead) (# B2410-E) BeadBath Duo, 10L bath    ราคา 67,090 บาท*
- Orbital shaking motion
- Included spring platform accepts tubes, bottles and flasks
- Digital control of time, temperature and speed
- Compact design, conserves benchspace
- Temperature range Heating: Ambient +5 to 80°C
- Speed Range : 30 to 200 rpm
(# SB0012-E) SB-12L Shaking Water Bath
ราคา 186,850 บาท*
Features
Features
Features
myBath™ Digital Water Baths Blocks
รหัสสนิค�า รายการ ราคา (บาท)*
B2000-4-T5 Test Tube rack for 40 x 0.5 ml tubes 5,550
B2000-4-T1520 Test Tube rack for 40 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes 5,190
B2000-4-T150 Test Tube rack for 41 x 15 ml tubes 5,950
B2000-4-T500 Test Tube rack for 15 x 50 ml tubes 5,950
B2000-8-T150 Test Tube rack for 76 x 15 ml tubes 11,950
B2000-8-T500 Test Tube rack for 30 x 50 ml tubes 11,950
SB-12L Shaking Water Bath Blocks
รหัสสนิค�า รายการ ราคา (บาท)*
SB0012-T5 Optional Rack for 0.5 mL microtubes 5,250
+662-0777593,